Egon

Raymond

Janine

Peter

Dana

Thanksgiving Trials and Tribulations

S93.402A
W17.2XXA
Y¥93.01
Y92.414
Y99.8

$82.302A
W14.XXXA
Y¥93.39
Y¥92.017
Y99.8

S92.321A
W20.8XXA
Y¥93.G3
Y¥92.010
Y99.8

S83.014A
WO03.XXXA
Y93.61
¥92.830
Y99.8

S91.322A
W45.8XXA
W25.XXXA
Y¥93.02
¥92.012
Y99.8

Sprain left ankle, unspecified, initial
Fall into hole

Marching

Business street

Other external cause status

Unspecified fracture, lower end of left tibia, initial closed
Fall from tree, initial

Activity, other climbing

Garden/yard single family house, place of occurrence
Other external cause status

Displaced second metatarsal, right, initial, closed
Other cause of strike by falling object, initial

Activity, cooking

Kitchen, single family house, initial, place of occurrence
Other external cause status

Lateral dislocation right patella, initial

Other fall on the same level due to collision with person, initial
Activity, American tackle football

Public park, place of occurrence

Other external cause status

Laceration, left foot, foreign body, initial

Other foreign body entering through skin, initial
Contact sharp glass, initial

Activity, running

Bathroom, single family house, place of occurrence
Other external cause status

)



