## **Thanksgiving Trials and Tribulations**

Egon	S93.402A W17.2XXA Y93.01 Y92.414 Y99.8	Sprain left ankle, unspecified, initial Fall into hole Marching Business street Other external cause status
Raymond	S82.302A W14.XXXA Y93.39 Y92.017 Y99.8	Unspecified fracture, lower end of left tibia, initial closed Fall from tree, initial Activity, other climbing Garden/yard single family house, place of occurrence Other external cause status
Janine	S92.321A W20.8XXA Y93.G3 Y92.010 Y99.8	Displaced second metatarsal, right, initial, closed Other cause of strike by falling object, initial Activity, cooking Kitchen, single family house, initial, place of occurrence Other external cause status
Peter	S83.014A W03.XXXA Y93.61 Y92.830 Y99.8	Lateral dislocation right patella, initial Other fall on the same level due to collision with person, initial Activity, American tackle football Public park, place of occurrence Other external cause status
Dana	S91.322A W45.8XXA W25.XXXA Y93.02 Y92.012 Y99.8	Laceration, left foot, foreign body, initial Other foreign body entering through skin, initial Contact sharp glass, initial Activity, running Bathroom, single family house, place of occurrence Other external cause status

